
2011 MANCHESTER PARKS GRAND PRIX – EVENT FOUR 
DEBDALE JUNIOR 3K – DEBDALE PARK, MANCHESTER – 10 JULY 2011 

Series promoted by: Manchester City Council, Manchester Leisure Sports Development 
bb: Event Four – Junior Results – 10.7.11; updated 20.7.11 p. 1 of 2 

 

JUNIOR 3K - GP SERIES RUNNERS: 
 

Category  FIRST NAME LAST NAME Age at 
Race 1 

CLUB Race 4 
Psn 

Race 4 
Time 

Race 4 
GP Psn 

Race 4 
GP Pts 

MU15 KEVIN ACTON 15 STOCKPORT 1 9:55 1 5 

MU17 DILLON BEZZINA 16 SALE H. MANCHESTER 2 10:08 1 2 

MU13 CHRIS WILSON 13 MOSTON & DISTRICT 3 10:11 1 6 

MU15 MATTHEW METCALF 15 MOSTON & DISTRICT 5 10:20 2 4 

MU13 DONNACHA MAGUIRE 13 MANCHESTER 6 10:29 2 5 

MU15 ALEX HILL 14 MOSTON & DISTRICT 8 10:54 3 3 

MU15 LEWIS QUINTON-JAMES 14 MOSTON & DISTRICT 9 11:08 4 2 

FU15 MOLLIE WILLIAMS 13 STOCKPORT 10 11:14 1 5 

FU13 KATY WHITEOAK 12 STOCKPORT 11 11:17 1 11 

MU13 JORDAN BEZZINA 13 SALE H. MANCHESTER 12 11:26 3 4 

FU13 ASHLEIGH DAVIES 13 MOSTON & DISTRICT 14 11:45 2 10 

MU13 ADAM RITCHIE 12 MOSTON & DISTRICT 15 11:50 4 3 

MU13 KYLE ANDERSON 12 MOSTON & DISTRICT 16 12:14 5 2 

FU13 SOPHIE HILL 13 MOSTON & DISTRICT 17 12:19 3 9 

FU13 GIOVANNA BRADY 12 MOSTON & DISTRICT 19 12:24 4 8 

MU13 BEN SKERTCHLY 11 MANCHESTER 20 12:26 6 1 

FU15 SOPHIE WILLIAMS 13 STOCKPORT 21 12:31 2 4 

FU15 HANNAH CHRISTY 14 SALE H. MANCHESTER 22 12:48 3 3 

FU13 ELLIE DONOHOE 13 MOSTON & DISTRICT 23 12:59 5 7 

FU13 EMILY HUGHES 12 STOCKPORT 26 14:05 6 6 

FU13 JADE DRINKWATER 11 MOSTON & DISTRICT 27 14:08 7 5 

FU13 JESSICA POWELL 13 SALE H. MANCHESTER 29 15:45 8 4 

 

JUNIOR 3K - SPLIT BY CATEGORY: 
 

UNDER 13 BOYS: 
 

Category  FIRST NAME LAST NAME Age at 
Race 1 

CLUB Race 4 
Psn 

Race 4 
Time 

Race 4 
GP Psn 

Race 4 
GP Pts 

MU13 CHRIS WILSON 13 MOSTON & DISTRICT 3 10:11 1 6 

MU13 DONNACHA MAGUIRE 13 MANCHESTER 6 10:29 2 5 

MU13 JORDAN BEZZINA 13 SALE H. MANCHESTER 12 11:26 3 4 

MU13 ADAM RITCHIE 12 MOSTON & DISTRICT 15 11:50 4 3 

MU13 KYLE ANDERSON 12 MOSTON & DISTRICT 16 12:14 5 2 

MU13 BEN SKERTCHLY 11 MANCHESTER 20 12:26 6 1 
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UNDER 15 BOYS: 
 

Category  FIRST NAME LAST NAME Age at 
Race 1 

CLUB Race 4 
Psn 

Race 4 
Time 

Race 4 
GP Psn 

Race 4 
GP Pts 

MU15 KEVIN ACTON 15 STOCKPORT 1 9:55 1 5 

MU15 MATTHEW METCALF 15 MOSTON & DISTRICT 5 10:20 2 4 

MU15 ALEX HILL 14 MOSTON & DISTRICT 8 10:54 3 3 

MU15 LEWIS QUINTON-JAMES 14 MOSTON & DISTRICT 9 11:08 4 2 

 
 
UNDER 17 BOYS: 
 

Category  FIRST NAME LAST NAME Age at 
Race 1 

CLUB Race 4 
Psn 

Race 4 
Time 

Race 4 
GP Psn 

Race 4 
GP Pts 

MU17 DILLON BEZZINA 16 SALE H. MANCHESTER 2 10:08 1 2 

 
 
UNDER 13 GIRLS: 
 

Category  FIRST NAME LAST NAME Age at 
Race 1 

CLUB Race 4 
Psn 

Race 4 
Time 

Race 4 
GP Psn 

Race 4 
GP Pts 

FU13 KATY WHITEOAK 12 STOCKPORT 11 11:17 1 11 

FU13 ASHLEIGH DAVIES 13 MOSTON & DISTRICT 14 11:45 2 10 

FU13 SOPHIE HILL 13 MOSTON & DISTRICT 17 12:19 3 9 

FU13 GIOVANNA BRADY 12 MOSTON & DISTRICT 19 12:24 4 8 

FU13 ELLIE DONOHOE 13 MOSTON & DISTRICT 23 12:59 5 7 

FU13 EMILY HUGHES 12 STOCKPORT 26 14:05 6 6 

FU13 JADE DRINKWATER 11 MOSTON & DISTRICT 27 14:08 7 5 

FU13 JESSICA POWELL 13 SALE H. MANCHESTER 29 15:45 8 4 

 
 
UNDER 15 GIRLS: 
 

Category  FIRST NAME LAST NAME Age at 
Race 1 

CLUB Race 4 
Psn 

Race 4 
Time 

Race 4 
GP Psn 

Race 4 
GP Pts 

FU15 MOLLIE WILLIAMS 13 STOCKPORT 10 11:14 1 5 

FU15 SOPHIE WILLIAMS 13 STOCKPORT 21 12:31 2 4 

FU15 HANNAH CHRISTY 14 SALE H. MANCHESTER 22 12:48 3 3 

 
 FINAL EVENT – BOGGART CHASE - JUNIOR 3K  

SUNDAY 18 SEPTEMBER 2011 
START TIME 10:30 AM 

  


